RESULTATS DU CHALLENGE CYCLO-CROSS 2010/2011

	
	DANS CHAQUE CATEGORIE 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 POINTS AU DEPART 
	15    POINTS AU 1er 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 POINTS A L'ARRIVEE
	    10    POINTS AU 2ème
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	    8    POINTS AU 3ème
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	    5    POINTS AU 4ème
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	    3    POINTS AU 5ème
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NOMS – PRENOMS
	 
	 
	24/10/10
	31/10/10
	14/11/10
	21/11/10
	12/12/10
	16/1/11
	TOTAL 
	1,80%
	

	 
	 
	catégorie
	bernaville
	bellancourt
	ham
	buverchy
	rouy le petit 
	salouel
	 
	pour montés
	

	AC CENTULOISE
	GATOUX SULLIVAN 
	1
	 
	13
	 
	11
	 
	 
	24
	 
	GATOUX SULLIVAN 

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	TETU LUDOVIC
	1
	18
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	24
	 
	TETU LUDOVIC

	LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
	TELLIER TEDDY 
	1
	 
	13
	8
	 
	11
	11
	43
	 
	TELLIER TEDDY 

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	BENAYOUN ERIC 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	BENAYOUN ERIC 

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	NORDEST SEBASTIEN
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	BACHELET  BENJAMIN
	1
	 
	18
	18
	13
	18
	13
	80
	 
	BACHELET  BENJAMIN

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	SCHNEIDER GREGORY 
	1
	13
	11
	6
	18
	13
	6
	67
	 
	SCHNEIDER GREGORY 

	CEC ALBERTIN
	TRICOT JULIEN
	2+1
	13
	 
	18
	 
	18
	6
	55
	57
	TRICOT JULIEN

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	POURCHEZ SAMUEL
	2+1
	 
	18
	 
	18
	 
	 
	36
	37
	POURCHEZ SAMUEL

	VC PONTHIEU VIMEU
	BELLAVOINE JULIEN
	2
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	3
	4
	 
	BELLAVOINE JULIEN

	A C AMIENOISE 
	HOUPIN MICKAEL
	2
	11
	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22
	 
	HOUPIN MICKAEL

	A C AMIENOISE 
	CAUX JEAN-FRANCOIS
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	AC CENTULOISE
	DECLE VINCENT 
	2
	 
	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11
	 
	DECLE VINCENT 

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	DULAC CEDRIC 
	2
	 
	8
	 
	13
	 
	 
	21
	 
	DULAC CEDRIC 

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	LUX LAURENT
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	MENET ERIC 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	MERCIER DANY 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	SENECHAL GAUTHIER
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
	CAMI HERVE
	2
	18
	13
	13
	11
	 
	3
	58
	 
	CAMI HERVE

	LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
	OUTREBON BASTIEN 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	A C AMIENOISE 
	SEYS AURELIEN
	3
	 
	 
	11
	18
	8
	 
	37
	 
	SEYS AURELIEN

	A C AMIENOISE 
	LUGAT PIERRE
	3+2
	 
	6
	18
	11
	 
	18
	53
	54
	LUGAT PIERRE

	A C AMIENOISE 
	COUILLET ANTOINE
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	AC CENTULOISE
	GATOUX PHILIPPE 
	3
	 
	3
	 
	3
	 
	 
	6
	 
	GATOUX PHILIPPE 

	AC CENTULOISE
	LE BESQ BRUNO 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	AC NESLE 
	POULET MARCEL 
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	18
	 
	POULET MARCEL 

	AC NESLE 
	QUINT ERIC 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	3
	3
	3
	9
	 
	QUINT ERIC 

	AC NESLE 
	POULET DAVID
	3
	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	3
	 
	POULET DAVID

	AC NESLE 
	DHAENE PHILLIPPE
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	AC NESLE 
	POULET MICKAEL 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	C C SALOUEL
	FIN FABRICE 
	3
	3
	3
	8
	 
	3
	11
	28
	 
	FIN FABRICE 

	CC MOREUIL
	COQUELLE GILLES 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	3
	6
	 
	COQUELLE GILLES 

	CEC ALBERTIN
	FAVIER FREDDY
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	3
	 
	FAVIER FREDDY

	CEC ALBERTIN
	TRICOT LAURENT
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	 
	TRICOT LAURENT

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	GIEL NICOLAS 
	3
	 
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	18
	 
	GIEL NICOLAS 

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	AUTHENAC VINCENT
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	D'HONDT SEBASTIEN
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
	LEPRINCE ARNAUD
	3+2
	18
	8
	13
	 
	11
	8
	58
	60
	LEPRINCE ARNAUD

	LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
	BLEUX FREDERIC 
	3
	 
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	6
	 
	BLEUX FREDERIC 

	LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
	LEPRINCE MICHEL 
	3
	 
	3
	3
	 
	 
	3
	9
	 
	LEPRINCE MICHEL 

	LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
	LEPRINCE JEROME
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	3
	6
	 
	LEPRINCE JEROME

	LES BLAIREAUX de PICQUIGNY
	LUGAT CHARLES 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	RC DOULLENS
	PEGARD DIDIER 
	3
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	3
	9
	 
	PEGARD DIDIER 

	RC DOULLENS
	SALLEN CLEMENT 
	3
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	SALLEN CLEMENT 

	RC DOULLENS
	GUERIN RENE
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	RC DOULLENS
	PEGARD JULIEN
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	DELENCLOS THIERRY 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	3
	 
	DELENCLOS THIERRY 

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	BERTOUX LAURENT
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	CARON CLEMENT
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	COSSART GAETAN 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	DUC OLIVIER 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	HEBERT CEDRIC 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	LANFLE LAURENT 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	GUILLEMET JORDANE
	3
	1
	3
	3
	1
	13
	 
	21
	 
	GUILLEMET JORDANE

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	LEPRINCE JEREMY
	3
	6
	3
	3
	3
	6
	3
	24
	 
	LEPRINCE JEREMY

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	DEGARDIN ARMAND
	3
	 
	3
	3
	6
	3
	6
	21
	 
	DEGARDIN ARMAND

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	BACHELET BENOIT 
	3
	3
	3
	 
	 
	3
	 
	9
	 
	BACHELET BENOIT 

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	SCHNEIDER SYLVAIN
	3
	8
	1
	 
	 
	 
	3
	12
	 
	SCHNEIDER SYLVAIN

	US HAM
	GRATENOIX JOHNNY
	3+2
	 
	13
	 
	13
	18
	11
	55
	56
	GRATENOIX JOHNNY

	US HAM
	GRATTENOIX CHRISTIAN 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	3
	 
	GRATTENOIX CHRISTIAN 

	USCA
	TELLIER JACK 
	3
	 
	3
	6
	8
	3
	8
	28
	 
	TELLIER JACK 

	USCA
	VEILLEROT DANY 
	3
	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	3
	6
	 
	VEILLEROT DANY 

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	DESENCLOS LISE
	 Fé 40 et +
	 
	 
	3
	3
	3
	 
	9
	 
	DESENCLOS LISE

	LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
	HERISSET CHRISTOPHE
	HC
	 
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	18
	 
	HERISSET CHRISTOPHE

	RC DOULLENS
	SALLEN JULIEN
	HC
	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11
	 
	SALLEN JULIEN

	AC MONTDIDIER
	HERTOUT PIERRE
	J 13-14
	 
	 
	13
	 
	 
	 
	13
	 
	HERTOUT PIERRE

	CC MOREUIL
	LEPILLIET ROMAIN
	J 13-14
	 
	 
	 
	18
	13
	13
	44
	 
	LEPILLIET ROMAIN

	CEC ALBERTIN
	TRICOT ROMAIN
	J 13-14
	13
	 
	18
	 
	18
	18
	67
	 
	TRICOT ROMAIN

	US HAM
	BELLEGUEULLE JULIEN
	J 13-14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11
	 
	11
	 
	BELLEGUEULLE JULIEN

	AC NESLE 
	CASADO BRYAN 
	J 15-16
	 
	 
	 
	11
	11
	 
	22
	 
	CASADO BRYAN 

	CC MOREUIL
	VERET JOHNATHAN
	J 15-16
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18
	13
	103
	 
	VERET JOHNATHAN

	ESCL BIKE
	DENOYELLE CHRISTOPHE
	J 15-16
	 
	 
	 
	8
	8
	11
	27
	 
	DENOYELLE CHRISTOPHE

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	BOISADY MAXENCE 
	J 15-16
	 
	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	13
	 
	BOISADY MAXENCE 

	RC DOULLENS
	PEGARD BERTRAND
	J 15-16
	11
	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	19
	 
	PEGARD BERTRAND

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	BACHELET CORENTIN
	J 15-16
	 
	 
	13
	13
	 
	8
	34
	 
	BACHELET CORENTIN

	US HAM
	GRATTENOIX JAMES 
	J 15-16
	3
	11
	 
	 
	13
	 
	27
	 
	GRATTENOIX JAMES 

	AC NESLE 
	QUINT ANTOINE
	Jeunes
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	 
	QUINT ANTOINE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CLUBS
	PLACE
	 
	24/10/10
	31/10/10
	14/11/10
	21/11/10
	12/12/10
	16/1/11
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	bernaville
	bellancourt
	ham
	buverchy
	rouy le petit 
	salouel
	TOTAL 
	
	

	A C AMIENOISE 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	
	

	AC CENTULOISE
	 
	 
	 
	27
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27
	
	

	AC NESLE 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	17
	17
	 
	34
	
	

	C C SALOUEL
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	
	

	CC MOREUIL
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34
	29
	63
	
	

	CEC ALBERTIN
	 
	 
	29
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27
	56
	
	

	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	 
	 
	 
	49
	 
	 
	 
	 
	49
	
	

	LES BLAIREAUX de PICQUIGNY
	 
	 
	 
	39
	29
	 
	25
	22
	115
	
	

	RC DOULLENS
	 
	 
	25
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	25
	
	

	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	
	

	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	 
	 
	27
	32
	37
	44
	44
	27
	211
	
	

	US HAM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	42
	 
	42
	
	

	USCA
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	
	

	VC PONTHIEU VIMEU
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	
	




	1ère CATEGORIE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24/10/10
	31/10/10
	14/11/10
	21/11/10
	12/12/10
	16/1/11
	TOTAL 
	
	

	bernaville
	bellancourt
	ham
	buverchy
	rouy le petit 
	salouel
	 
	
	

	 
	18
	18
	13
	18
	13
	80
	BACHELET  BENJAMIN
	

	13
	11
	6
	18
	13
	6
	67
	SCHNEIDER GREGORY 
	

	13
	 
	18
	 
	18
	6
	57
	TRICOT JULIEN
	montes

	 
	13
	8
	 
	11
	11
	43
	TELLIER TEDDY 
	

	 
	18
	 
	18
	 
	 
	37
	POURCHEZ SAMUEL
	montes

	 
	13
	 
	11
	 
	 
	24
	GATOUX SULLIVAN 
	 

	18
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	24
	TETU LUDOVIC
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2ème CATEGORIE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24/10/10
	31/10/10
	14/11/10
	21/11/10
	12/12/10
	16/1/11
	TOTAL 
	
	

	bernaville
	bellancourt
	ham
	buverchy
	rouy le petit 
	salouel
	 
	
	

	18
	8
	13
	 
	11
	8
	60
	LEPRINCE ARNAUD
	montes

	18
	13
	13
	11
	 
	3
	58
	CAMI HERVE
	

	 
	13
	 
	13
	18
	11
	56
	GRATENOIX JOHNNY
	montes

	 
	6
	18
	11
	 
	18
	54
	LUGAT PIERRE
	montes

	11
	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22
	HOUPIN MICKAEL
	

	 
	8
	 
	13
	 
	 
	21
	DULAC CEDRIC 
	 

	 
	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11
	DECLE VINCENT 
	 

	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	3
	4
	BELLAVOINE JULIEN
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3ème CATEGORIE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24/10/10
	31/10/10
	14/11/10
	21/11/10
	12/12/10
	16/1/11
	TOTAL 
	
	

	bernaville
	bellancourt
	ham
	buverchy
	rouy le petit 
	salouel
	 
	
	

	 
	 
	11
	18
	8
	 
	37
	SEYS AURELIEN
	 

	 
	3
	6
	8
	3
	8
	28
	TELLIER JACK 
	

	3
	3
	8
	 
	3
	11
	28
	FIN FABRICE 
	

	6
	3
	3
	3
	6
	3
	24
	LEPRINCE JEREMY
	

	1
	3
	3
	1
	13
	 
	21
	GUILLEMET JORDANE
	

	 
	3
	3
	6
	3
	6
	21
	DEGARDIN ARMAND
	

	 
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	18
	GIEL NICOLAS 
	

	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	18
	POULET MARCEL 
	

	8
	1
	 
	 
	 
	3
	12
	SCHNEIDER SYLVAIN
	

	3
	3
	 
	 
	3
	 
	9
	BACHELET BENOIT 
	

	 
	 
	 
	3
	3
	3
	9
	QUINT ERIC 
	

	 
	3
	3
	 
	 
	3
	9
	LEPRINCE MICHEL 
	

	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	3
	9
	PEGARD DIDIER 
	

	 
	3
	 
	3
	 
	 
	6
	GATOUX PHILIPPE 
	

	 
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	6
	BLEUX FREDERIC 
	

	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	3
	6
	VEILLEROT DANY 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	3
	6
	COQUELLE GILLES 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	3
	6
	LEPRINCE JEROME
	

	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	3
	POULET DAVID
	

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	TRICOT LAURENT
	

	 
	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	3
	DELENCLOS THIERRY 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	3
	FAVIER FREDDY
	

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	SALLEN CLEMENT 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FEMINIMES
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24/10/10
	31/10/10
	14/11/10
	21/11/10
	12/12/10
	16/1/11
	TOTAL 
	
	

	bernaville
	bellancourt
	ham
	buverchy
	rouy le petit 
	salouel
	 
	
	

	
	 
	3
	3
	3
	 
	9
	DESENCLOS LISE
	

	JEUNES 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24/10/10
	31/10/10
	14/11/10
	21/11/10
	12/12/10
	16/1/11
	TOTAL 
	
	

	bernaville
	bellancourt
	ham
	buverchy
	rouy le petit 
	salouel
	 
	
	

	18
	18
	18
	18
	18
	13
	103
	VERET JOHNATHAN (15/16 ans)
	

	13
	 
	18
	 
	18
	18
	67
	TRICOT ROMAIN   (13/14 ans)
	

	 
	 
	 
	18
	13
	13
	44
	LEPILLIET ROMAIN (13/14 ans)
	

	3
	11
	 
	 
	13
	 
	27
	GRATTENOIX JAMES   (15/16 ans)
	

	 
	 
	13
	13
	 
	8
	34
	BACHELET CORENTIN  (15/16 ans)
	

	 
	 
	 
	11
	11
	 
	22
	CASADO BRYAN  (15:/16 ans)
	

	11
	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	19
	PEGARD BERTRAND  (15/16 ans)
	

	 
	 
	 
	8
	8
	11
	27
	DENOYELLE CHRISTOPHE (15/16 ans°
	

	 
	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	13
	BOISADY MAXENCE  (15/16 ans)
	

	 
	 
	13
	 
	 
	 
	13
	HERTOUT PIERRE (13/14 ans)
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	11
	 
	11
	BELLEGUEULLE JULIEN (13/14 ans°
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PAR EQUIPES 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24/10/10
	31/10/10
	14/11/10
	21/11/10
	12/12/10
	
	
	
	

	bernaville
	bellancourt
	ham
	buverchy
	rouy le petit 
	
	TOTAL 
	
	

	27
	32
	37
	44
	44
	 
	184
	TEAN ADRENALINE ABBEVILLOIS
	

	 
	39
	29
	 
	25
	 
	93
	LES BLAIREAUX de PICQUIGNY
	

	 
	49
	 
	 
	 
	 
	49
	HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	42
	 
	42
	US HAM
	

	 
	 
	 
	17
	17
	 
	34
	AC NESLE 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	34
	 
	34
	CC MOREUIL
	

	29
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	29
	CEC ALBERTIN
	

	 
	27
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27
	AC CENTULOISE
	

	25
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	25
	RC DOULLENS
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	A C AMIENOISE 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	C C SALOUEL
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	TEAM FLIXECOURT
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	USCA
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	VC PONTHIEU VIMEU
	



